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Sundspilen i Malmo den 3 februari 2018

Namn

Sara Sicheritz
Sofia Bergstrom
Nina Mousten
Anders Bjork
Bo Persson

Patrik Wilhelmsson

Leif Hansson
Mattias Hall
Mathias Svenning
Julia Wilhelmsson
My Héger

Tim Svenning
Linus Strémberg
Lars Fredriksson
Joakim Limas
Magnus Carlsson
Glenn Linsjo
Christer Paulsson
Roger Jonsson
Sonny Jergensen
Johan Persson

Pir Olsson

Jan-Erik Andersson

Ingrid Friberg
Hans Lindvall
Gert Friberg

Matthias Kallenberg

Ann Linnér
Sara Linnér

Egon Persson

Marco Suijkerbuijk

Klubb

BK Gripen
Skurups BK

BK Gripen

BK Gripen
Skurups BK
Stockamollans IF
Skurups BK
Stockamollans IF
Kévlinge GolF
Stockamollans IF
Skurups BK
Kévlinge GolF
Trelleborgs BK
Stockamollans IF
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Héssleholms BK
Stockamollans IF
Skurups BK
Stockamollans IF
BK Gripen

BK Gripen
Skurups BK

BK Gripen
Skurups BK
Kévlinge BK
Kévlinge BK
Kévlinge BK
Kristianstads BK
Skurups BK

Annakarin Johannesson Skurups BK

Kjell Persson
Dan Bursell
Eskil Ronér

Sonny Jergensen

Kristianstads BK
Helsingborgs BK
Helsingborgs BK
Skurups BK

Totalt 10 9
501 17 7
393 6 5
354 4 5
537 21 22
526 21 17
440 11 9
428 77
417 4 7
359 1 6
459 7 14
279 2 2
444 9 6
590 50 10
586 46 14
585 45 15
583 43 17
573 33 27
570 30 30
569 29 31
546 15 37
556 21 34
555 18 39
534 13 32
534 10 37
530 8 34
389 1 10
529 17 22
426 4 9
446 6 12
505 11 18
489 13 14
481 7 13
471 8 16
463 13 18
459 14
456 12

Pilar
(snitt)

8,35
6,55
5,9

8,95
8,77
7,33
7,13
6,95
5,98
7,65
4,65
7.4

9,83
9,77
9,75
9,72
9,55
9,5

9,48
9,1

9,27
9,25
8,9

8,9

8,83
6,48
8,82
7,1

7,43
8,42
8,15
8,02
7,85
7,72
7,65
7,6



Klass Plac.
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Sundspilen i Malmo den 3 februari 2018

Namn

Hans Hager

Maja Ronér
Robert Svensson
Johnny Mousten
Julia Kryhl

Kevin Hedenvang
Liam Persson
Michael Ekholm
Jacob Mosén
Lennart Andersson
Claes Goran Colméus
Erwin Herbertsson

Erik Bergqvist

Klubb

Kévlinge BSK
Helsingborgs BK
Skurups BK

BK Gripen
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Helsingborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
BK Gripen

BK Gripen
Satserups IBF
Stockamollans IF

Totalt 10 9
393 3 11
374 4 7
340 0 7
338 1 10
447 5 12
527 10 31
522 16 20
546 26 18
524 21 19
549 23 24
547 19 29
511 12 20
475 10 13

Pilar

(snitt)
6,55
6,23
5,67
5,63
7,45
8,78
8,7
9,1
8,73
9,15
9,12
8,52
7,92



